
Aguirre Abigail 46.692.708 aguirreabigail.2005@gmail.com
Albornoz Palomeque Agustina 43458762 agustinaalbornoz3@gmail.com
Andrade, Camila 47262728 camilaluciaandrada@gmail.com
Avincetto Maia 46263333 maiilosada15@gmail.com
Biancalana,Luna 44687376 lunabiancalana@gmail.com
Cardoso Candela Azul 47087661 cardoso.cande09@gmail.com
Cepeda Sharon Antonella 43.907.313 antoocepeda78@gmail.com
Chaves Eugenia Belen 46692631 eugeechaves@gmail.com
Coria Cepeda Lucia 47189369 lucoria2006@gmail.com
Cristiani Repetto Oriana Alejandra 43255984 orianarepetto00@gmail.com
Cufré Paula Sofía 43865687 paulacufre5@gmail.com
Del Riego Victoria 46.270.293 delriegovictoria@gmail.com
Delgado Estefania Ayelen 41724294 delgadofer38@gmail.com
Diaz Maria Milagros 47262736 dmili1354@gmail.com
Dietrich Martina 45893016 dmartina058@gmail.com
Flores Martina 44592628 martinaflores2828@gmail.com
Frank Lucila Yamil 46418632 lucilafrank164@gmail.com
García Portela Valeria Pilar 46692747 vg8639420@gmail.com
Giuliani Bianca 46.263.324 giulianibianca2022@gmail.com
Gratarola Guadalupe 46555790 guadalupegratarola39@gmail.com
Guzman Abril Cristina 47262741 abrilcristi2@gmail.com
Herrera Morena Jazmin 47.141.497 More74786@gmail.com
Ibañez Yasmin Mariel 44320605 yaasmansilla232@gmail.com
Jorge Mia 46825429 miajorge502@gmail.com



Lelco Agostina Loreley 40258969 lelcoagostina7@gmail.com
Lisette Antonella Guichart 41896070 antonellaguichart@gmail.com
Manzilla Micol 46.270.300 micolmanzilla19@gmail.com
March Karen Aylen 41899430 karenmarch88@gmail.com
Matias Valentina 44929271 valen_matias@hotmail.com.ar
Mesqui Jazmin 46263338 jazguada23@gmail.com
Morel Talia Yanet 40258903 taliamorel687@gmail.com
Navarro Laura Beatriz 30873354 ln880724@gmail.com
Novoa Maria Candela 41068614 novoacandela846@gmail.com
Oliva, Emilia 46418664 emiliaoliva379@gmail.com
Olmedo Victoria Ayelen 46.825.428 victoriaayelenolmedo@gmail.com
Orsi Valentina 45904962 valentinaorsiv@gmail.com
Palavecino Jacqueline Desiree 40258823 deciree.jacquelin@gmail.com
Pina Princesa Alejandra Muriel 46555737 pinaprincesa068@gmail.com
Recalde Magali 39597176 maguirecalde26@gmail.com
Reppoll Milagros 45.293.871 reppollmilagros@gmail.com
Reyes, Camila 46.692.569 rcamilareyes456@gmail.com
Rodriguez Lourdes Magali 46418700 lulirodriguez3600@gmail.com
Romero Bianca 46630397 biancaromero663@gmail.com
Roura Sharon 45459937 sharonr0ura15@gmail.com
Salicio Yamile 38921933 yamisalicio@gmail.com
Sartirana Paulina 45459995 paulisarti2004@gmail.com
Schwab Mercedes 47.189.317 merceschwab@gmail.com
Solana Agustina 40809318 aguussolana21@gmail.com



Testardini Camila 42618955 camiladelellis37@gmail.com
Toledo Josefina 45296415 josefinatoledo0211@gmail.com
Torres, Luana 45628770 luuananovillo@hotmail.com
Velasquez Maira Nair 43454983 mairanairvelasquez@gmail.com
Villarreal, Luana 47055529 villarrealluana@gmail.com


